AF Brooklyn Board Meeting
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 at 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM EDT

25 Broadway, 14th Floor, Geneva Room, New York, NY 10004

Zoom Information: https://achievementfirst.zoom.us/j/83053060440

Agenda

I. Call to Order (Board Business)
Presenter: Brandon Sorlie

Il. Public Comment (Board Business)
Presenter: Brandon Sorlie

lll. Board Resolutions and Approvals (Board Business)
Presenter: Brandon Sorlie

IV. CEO Agenda Overview (Inform)

Presenter: Lisa Margosian

V. Mission Moment (Inform)
Presenter: Lisa Margosian

VI. Regionalization Operating Model (Inform)
Presenters: Lisa Margosian, Michael Rabin

VII. Dialogue with the Regional Executive Director (Discussion)
Presenter: Kristin Damo

VIIl. Academic Review: Gauging Impact and Charting Next Steps (Discussion)
Presenters: Kristin Damo, Michael Diaz

IX. Executive Session: Facilities and Growth Updates (Inform)
Presenters: Jason Russell, Kevin Miquelon

X. Finance Report: Operating with Impact
- Management Fee (Decision)
- Budget Update (Inform)

Presenters: Omar Mayyasi, Chris Lynch

XI. Adjourn

Presenter: Brandon Sorlie

6:00 PM

6:02 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:35 PM

6:50 PM

7:25PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM


https://achievementfirst.zoom.us/j/83053060440

