

AF Brooklyn Board Meeting

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 at 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM EDT 25 Broadway, 14th Floor, Geneva Room, New York, NY 10004 Zoom Information: https://achievementfirst.zoom.us/j/83053060440

Agenda

I. Call to Order (Board Business) Presenter: Brandon Sorlie	6:00 PM
II. Public Comment (Board Business) Presenter: Brandon Sorlie	6:02 PM
III. Board Resolutions and Approvals (Board Business) Presenter: Brandon Sorlie	6:05 PM
IV. CEO Agenda Overview (Inform) Presenter: Lisa Margosian	6:10 PM
V. Mission Moment (Inform) Presenter: Lisa Margosian	6:15 PM
VI. Regionalization Operating Model (Inform) Presenters: Lisa Margosian, Michael Rabin	6:20 PM
VII. Dialogue with the Regional Executive Director (Discussion) Presenter: Kristin Damo	6:35 PM
VIII. Academic Review: Gauging Impact and Charting Next Steps (Discussion) Presenters: Kristin Damo, Michael Diaz	6:50 PM
IX. Executive Session: Facilities and Growth Updates (Inform) Presenters: Jason Russell, Kevin Miquelon	7:25 PM
 X. Finance Report: Operating with Impact - Management Fee (Decision) - Budget Update (Inform) Presenters: Omar Mayyasi, Chris Lynch 	7:40 PM
XI. Adjourn Presenter: Brandon Sorlie	8:00 PM